
SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 19-may-2020:09:23

Page 1

 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 1.17
 1.18
 1.19
 1.20
 1.21
 1.22
 1.23
 1.24

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Wharncliffe Nature Reserve- Sheffield)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southey East - Peterborough)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Goyt Valley - Derbyshire)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Dimmingsdale- Nr Alton)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Osgodby - Market Rasen)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Chambers Wood - Market Rasen)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Lynwode Wood- Market Rasen)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Salcey Forest- Salcey)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Fermyn Woods - Nr Kettering)
NORTH ENGLAND (Wirchet Quarry - Deadwater)
NORTH ENGLAND (Great Hill - Gisburn)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Hog Wood - Chiddingfold)
SOUTH ENGLAND (West Moors - Ferndown)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Pitts Wood - Fritham)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Selhurst - Chichester)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Poundhill - Brockenhurst)
WEST ENGLAND (Buckley - East Devon)
WEST ENGLAND (Lodge Hill - Marches)
WEST ENGLAND (Gatley - Marches)
WEST ENGLAND (Otterford - East Devon)
WEST ENGLAND (Parkhill)
WEST ENGLAND (Norchard)
WEST ENGLAND (Crabtree Hill - East Dean)
WEST ENGLAND (Denham 2020 - South Devon)

Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Euroforest Ltd
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Powell Forestry Ltd
Mendip Forestry Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Euroforest Ltd
Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
Coombes Forestry Ltd
East Bros (Timber) Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
Chalford Timber Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
Border County Forestry
Mendip Forestry Ltd
Euroforest Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender07-MAY-20 Territorial



SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 19-may-2020:09:23

Page 2

 1.25
 1.26
 1.27
 1.28
 1.29
 1.30
 2.01
 2.02
 2.03
 2.04
 2.05
 2.06
 2.07
 2.08
 2.09
 2.10
 2.11
 2.12
 2.13
 2.14
 2.15
 2.16
 2.17
 2.18

WEST ENGLAND (Brimpts - South Devon)
YORKSHIRE (Langdale Barley Carr South)
YORKSHIRE (Sneaton Fylingdales Moor)
YORKSHIRE (Cropton Brown Head)
YORKSHIRE (Broxa Barnscliffe)
YORKSHIRE (Bishopwood Moss Hagg)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Wash Pool - Lewisburn)
NORTH ENGLAND (Saughy Crag - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Captains Cabin - Spadeadam)
NORTH ENGLAND (Grains Head - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Rowantree Pr - Miterdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Hog Holes - South Falstone)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District Pallet)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
YORKSHIRE (Ingleby Bank Foot Larch)
YORKSHIRE (Boltby Seta Pike Pine)
NORTH ENGLAND (Grains Head - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Hog Holes - South Falstone)
NORTH ENGLAND (Saughy Crag - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Captains Cabin - Spadeadam)
NORTH ENGLAND (Rowantree Pr - Miterdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
SOUTH ENGLAND (South Forest District)

Out Of The Woods Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Wingates Sawmill
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Not Sold
A & J Scott Ltd
Daf Timber Ltd
Grahams Logs
Daf Timber Ltd
Daf Timber Ltd
Daf Timber Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Daf Timber Ltd
D.J.Price Timber & Fencing Supplies
Park End Farms
Bedmax Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender07-MAY-20 Territorial



SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 19-may-2020:09:23

Page 3

 2.19
 2.20
 2.21
 2.22
 2.23
 2.24
 2.25

NORTH ENGLAND (Rowantree Pr - Miterdale)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
WEST ENGLAND (Cobham Frith)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District Other Logs)

Not Sold
Suffolk Woodchips Ltd
Bedmax Ltd
Bedmax Ltd
Bedmax Ltd
Not Sold
Grahams Logs

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender07-MAY-20 Territorial


