Country :- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender07-MAY-20 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Wharncliffe Nature Reserve- Sheffield)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
1.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southey East - Peterborough)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
1.03	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Goyt Valley - Derbyshire)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
1.04	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Dimmingsdale- Nr Alton)	Euroforest Ltd
1.05	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Osgodby - Market Rasen)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
1.06	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Chambers Wood - Market Rasen)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
1.07	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Lynwode Wood- Market Rasen)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
1.08	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Salcey Forest- Salcey)	Powell Forestry Ltd
1.09	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Fermyn Woods - Nr Kettering)	Mendip Forestry Ltd
1.10	NORTH ENGLAND (Wirchet Quarry - Deadwater)	Euroforest Ltd
1.11	NORTH ENGLAND (Great Hill - Gisburn)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.12	SOUTH ENGLAND (Hog Wood - Chiddingfold)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
1.13	SOUTH ENGLAND (West Moors - Ferndown)	Euroforest Ltd
1.14	SOUTH ENGLAND (Pitts Wood - Fritham)	Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
1.15	SOUTH ENGLAND (Selhurst - Chichester)	Coombes Forestry Ltd
1.16	SOUTH ENGLAND (Poundhill - Brockenhurst)	East Bros (Timber) Ltd
1.17	WEST ENGLAND (Buckley - East Devon)	Euroforest Ltd
1.18	WEST ENGLAND (Lodge Hill - Marches)	Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
1.19	WEST ENGLAND (Gatley - Marches)	Chalford Timber Ltd
1.20	WEST ENGLAND (Otterford - East Devon)	Euroforest Ltd
1.21	WEST ENGLAND (Parkhill)	Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
1.22	WEST ENGLAND (Norchard)	Border County Forestry
1.23	WEST ENGLAND (Crabtree Hill - East Dean)	Mendip Forestry Ltd
1.24	WEST ENGLAND (Denham 2020 - South Devon)	Euroforest Ltd

SRP4760R

Country :- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender07-MAY-20 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.25	WEST ENGLAND (Brimpts - South Devon)	Out Of The Woods Ltd
1.26	YORKSHIRE (Langdale Barley Carr South)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
1.27	YORKSHIRE (Sneaton Fylingdales Moor)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.28	YORKSHIRE (Cropton Brown Head)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.29	YORKSHIRE (Broxa Barnscliffe)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
1.30	YORKSHIRE (Bishopwood Moss Hagg)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
2.01	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Wingates Sawmill
2.02	NORTH ENGLAND (Wash Pool - Lewisburn)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.03	NORTH ENGLAND (Saughy Crag - Redesdale)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.04	NORTH ENGLAND (Captains Cabin - Spadeadam)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.05	NORTH ENGLAND (Grains Head - Wark)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.06	NORTH ENGLAND (Rowantree Pr - Miterdale)	Not Sold
2.07	NORTH ENGLAND (Hog Holes - South Falstone)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.08	YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District Pallet)	Daf Timber Ltd
2.09	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Grahams Logs
2.10	YORKSHIRE (Ingleby Bank Foot Larch)	Daf Timber Ltd
2.11	YORKSHIRE (Boltby Seta Pike Pine)	Daf Timber Ltd
2.12	NORTH ENGLAND (Grains Head - Wark)	Daf Timber Ltd
2.13	NORTH ENGLAND (Hog Holes - South Falstone)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.14	NORTH ENGLAND (Saughy Crag - Redesdale)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.15	NORTH ENGLAND (Captains Cabin - Spadeadam)	Daf Timber Ltd
2.16	NORTH ENGLAND (Rowantree Pr - Miterdale)	D.J.Price Timber & Fencing Supplies
2.17	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Park End Farms
2.18	SOUTH ENGLAND (South Forest District)	Bedmax Ltd

SRP4760R

List of Lots By Purchaser

Country :- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender07-MAY-20 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.19	NORTH ENGLAND (Rowantree Pr - Miterdale)	Not Sold
2.20	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Suffolk Woodchips Ltd
2.21	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Bedmax Ltd
2.22	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Bedmax Ltd
2.23	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Bedmax Ltd
2.24	WEST ENGLAND (Cobham Frith)	Not Sold
2.25	YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District Other Logs)	Grahams Logs